CANAM WELLNESS WATER PURIFIERS       FEB.'23
CODE REGULAR SALE   COST
PRODUCT PRICE  PRICE  PRICE
WHOLE HOUSE SYSTEMS
BELKRAFT PREMIUM CHLORINE AND HEAVY METALS WH001 3,200.00$       2,395.00$     65% 1,120.00$
BELKRAFT BIG BLUE (CARBON BLOCK & PRE-FILTER) WH002 1,850.00$       1,399.00$     70% 555.00$
BELKRAFT BIG BLUE WITH 8 GPM'S ULTRAVIOLET LIGHT WH014 2,300.00$       1,595.00$     70% 690.00$
BELKRAFT PREMIUM 5 MIC. PRE-FILTER AND ULTRAVIOLET LIGHT WH015 1,850.00$       1,295.00$     70% 555.00$

UV light for 10 - 12 GPM WC029 250.00$          175.00$        99.00$
UV light for 15 GPM WC030 280.00$          196.00$        112.00$
SPECIALTY CARTRIDGES
FLUORIDE CARTRIDGE (2.5 X 10 INCH FOR UNIVERSAL) WC034 225.00$          169.00$        89.00$
FLUORIDE CARTRIDGE (2 X 10 INCH FOR SLIM OR BKI2000) WC012 195.00$          129.00$        58.00$
ARCENIC CARTRIDGE (2.5 X 10 INCH FOR UNIVERSAL) WC039 195.00$          129.00$        58.00$
NITRATES CARTRIDGE (2.5 X 10 INCH FOR UNIVERSAL) WC013 195.00$          129.00$        58.00$
COMMERCIAL RO SYSTEM Retail Sale Wholesale
RO 13 - 250 GPD 120VAC WALL MOUNT RO250 3,600.00$       2,690.00$     1,795.00$
RO 13 - 600 GPD 120VAC WALL MOUNT RO600 3,800.00$       2,850.00$     1,895.00$
RO 13 - 1200 GPD 120VAC WALL MOUNT RO1200 4,400.00$       4,290.00$     2,195.00$
R4X40
RO SYS 1LP MEMB 115V/60HZ 1PH W/ TDS, FLOW METERS & RECYCLE (2200 gpd) R0R4X2 5,600.00$       4,095.00$     2,795.00$
RO SYS 2LP MEMB 115V/60HZ 1PH W/ TDS, FLOW METERS & RECYCLE (4400 gpd) ROR4X4 6,800.00$       5,095.00$     3,395.00$
R12
RO 12 WALL-MOUNT RO SYS, 150 GPD, PKG #2 R12150 4,600.00$       3,395.00$     2,295.00$
RO 12 WALL-MOUNT RO SYS, 250 GPD, PKG #2 R12250 4,700.00$       3,495.00$     2,395.00$
RO 12 WALL-MOUNT RO SYS, 600 GPD, PKG #2 R12600 4,800.00$       3,595.00$     2,495.00$
RO 12 WALL-MOUNT RO SYS, 1200 GPD, PKG #2 R121200 5,600.00$       4,195.00$     2,795.00$
WHOLE HOUSE OPTION WITH 300 GAL TANK, FLOAT SWITCH AND PUMP R2288 3,800.00$       2,795.00$     1,895.00$
R14 WALL-MOUNT SYSTEMS
RO 14 WALL-MOUNT RO SYS, SS FTGS/VLVS, 1800 GPD (SS fittings) R141800 9,800.00$       6,790.00$     4,895.00$
RO 14 WALL-MOUNT RO SYS, SS FTGS/VLVS, 3600 GPD R143600 12,000.00$     8,395.00$     5,900.00$
RO 14 WALL-MOUNT RO SYS, SS FTGS/VLVS, 5400 GPD R145400 14,000.00$     9,795.00$     6,950.00$
WHOLE HOUSE OPTION WITH 300 GAL TANK, FLOAT SWITCH AND PUMP R2288 3,800.00$       2,795.00$     1,895.00$
R14 FLOOR-MOUNT SYSTEMS
RO 14 FLOOR-MOUNT RO SYS, 3600 GPD, PKG #2 R14F36 19,000.00$     12,950.00$   8,950.00$
RO 14 FLOOR-MOUNT RO SYS, 5400 GPD, PKG #2 R14F54 21,000.00$     13,950.00$   10,400.00$
RO 14 FLOOR-MOUNT RO SYS, 7200 GPD, PKG #2 R14F72 23,000.00$     15,950.00$   11,400.00$
RO 14 FLOOR-MOUNT RO SYS, 9000 GPD, PKG #2 R14F90 24,000.00$     16,950.00$   11,900.00$
RO 14 FLOOR-MOUNT RO SYS, 10800 GPD, PKG #2 R14F108 26,000.00$     17,950.00$   12,950.00$
R24
RO 24 COMMERCIAL RO SYS, 10 GPM, PKG 2 R2410 35,000.00$     23,950.00$   17,400.00$
RO 24 COMMERCIAL RO SYS, 12.5 GPM, PKG 2 R2412 38,500.00$     27,950.00$   18,950.00$
RO 24 COMMERCIAL RO SYS, 15 GPM, PKG 2 R2415 44,000.00$     29,500.00$   21,950.00$